INDIVIDUAL Results: Syncrude In-House - Jun 7, 2014

1 O'Neill, Fraser [M 28]
2 Covell, Peter [M 32]

3 Pyke, Geoff [M 32]

4 Murray, David [M 26]
5 Fontaine, Leroy [M 29]

6 Breitkreuz, Brandon [M
27]

7 Liu, Tao [M 31]

8 Hnatiuk, Dan [M 26]
9 Coutu, Michael [M 38]
10 Howell, Phillip [M 34]

11 Ouellette, Nathanael [M
30]

12 Biegel, Devin [M 25]
13 Howdle, Mark [M 32]
14 Kadi, Adib [M 28]

15 Borsa, Eric [M 29]

16 Sidney, Matt [M 32]
17 Murray, Mark [M 23]
18 Brant, Kerry [M 23]
19 Ehalt, Corey [M 24]
20 Smith, Michael [M 30]
21 Fitzpatrick, BJ [M 31]
22 Appelt, Derrick [M 24]

23 Dowling, Billy [M 24]
24 Dicks, Brad [M 22]

25 Jegou, Mike [M 38]

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF Industrial | Vol

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF Industrial | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 3rd Class | Paid

Training Officer | VolPaid

FF Industrial | Paid

FF 3rd Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

Lieutenant | Paid

FF Industrial | VolPd/OC

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF Industrial | Paid

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF Industrial | Paid

FF 3rd Class | Paid

Captain | Paid

FF Industrial | Paid

FF 3rd Class | Paid

FF 4th Class | Paid

FF Paid On Call |
PaidPd/OC

FF Industrial | Paid

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Canadian Natural Resources

Canadian Natural Resources

Syncrude Fire Department

Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Suncor Emergency Services

Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services

Suncor Emergency Services

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department

Canadian Natural Resources

Syncrude Fire Department

Suncor Emergency Services

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Canadian Natural Resources

Suncor Emergency Services

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Suncor Emergency Services

Alberta Environment and Sustainable Resource

Development (Forestry)

Canadian Natural Resources

01:26 400

01:28 230

01:31 960

01:33 500

01:35 850

01:38 050

01:38 690

01:40 150

01:46 890

01:48 130

01:49 410

01:49 700

01:50 650

01:52 780

01:53 990

01:55 760

01:55 790

01:57 610

02:00 080

02:01 860

02:01 950

02:05 850

02:06 140

02:08 930

02:09 530



26 Shearing, Brad [M 27]

27 Gr:

28 Robertson, Sean [M 32]

aves, Kevin [M 41]

29 Pyz, Paul [M 34]

30 Moore, James [M 31]

31 Coolen, Rob [M 32]

32 Harper, Aron [M 33]

bo
33 32

34 Sweeting, Derek [M 23]

uchard, jonathan [M

]

35 maclnnis, michael [M

24

]

36 St-Pierre, Eric [M 50]

37 Je

nsen, Cody [M 29]

38 Cartwright, Jealene [F

26

39 McKenzie, Ryan [M 36]

40 Menard, Richard [M 39]

]

41 Snow, Neill [M 28]

42 Kembel, Ashley [F 28]

43 Hale, Abra [F 32]

44 Sneddon, Neil [M 29]

45 Fu

llarton, Justin [M 21]

46 Vaters, Amanda [F 30]

47 Rommelaere, Trevor [M

26

]

48 Skinner, Blake [M 30]

49 Bender, Leah [F 22]

FF Industrial | Paid

FF Industrial | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF Industrial | Vol

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF Volunteer | Vol

Deputy Chief | VolPaid

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF 1st Class | Paid

Captain | Paid

FF Industrial | Paid

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF Industrial | Paid

Pre-Fire Service Student |

Paid

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF 3rd Class | Paid

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF Paid On Call | Pd/OC

Syncrude Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department

Suncor Emergency Services

Syncrude Fire Department

Suncor Emergency Services

Canadian Natural Resources

Suncor Emergency Services

Alberta Environment and Sustainable Resource
Development (Forestry)

Alberta Environment and Sustainable Resource
Development (Forestry)

Syncrude Fire Department

Canadian Natural Resources

Alberta Environment and Sustainable Resource
Development (Forestry)

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services

Wapose Emergency Services

Syncrude Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services

Alberta Environment and Sustainable Resource
Development (Forestry)

Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services

Strathcona County Fire Department

Charlie Lake Fire Department

Leduc Fire Services

02:13 960

02:19 630

02:23 890

02:25 120

02:25 890

02:27 410

02:30 590

02:31 870

02:33 040

02:43 180

02:43 550

02:45 640

02:46 280

02:52 960

03:11 380

03:23 420
Stair |
00:02

03:23 910

03:42 270

03:45 800

03:54 420
Stair |
00:02

06:45 710

00:00 000
DNF

00:00 000
DNF

00:00 000
DNF



50 Hart, Vic [M 41]

51 Southgate, Mac [M 23]

52 Needham, Kevin [M 50]

53 Jenkins, Peter [M 37]

54 Marchand, Rene [M 26]

55 Foy, Ron [M 48]

FF Volunteer | VolPd/OC

FF Volunteer | Vol

Captain | Paid

FF 2nd Class | Paid

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF Industrial | Paid

West St. Paul Fire Department

Didsbury Fire Department

Wapose Emergency Services

Syncrude Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department

00:00 000
DNF

00:00 000
DNF

00:00 000
DNF

00:00 000
DQ

00:00 000
DQ

00:00 000
DQ



	INDIVIDUAL Results: Syncrude In-House - Jun 7, 2014

