## INDIVIDUAL Results: Syncrude In-House - Jun 7, 2014

1	O'Neill, Fraser [M 28]	FF 1st Class   Paid	Fort McMurray Fire Department	01:26 400
2	Covell, Peter [M 32]	FF Industrial   Vol	Canadian Natural Resources	01:28 230
3	Pyke, Geoff [M 32]	FF 1st Class   Paid	Canadian Natural Resources	01:31 960
4	Murray, David [M 26]	FF 1st Class   Paid	Syncrude Fire Department	01:33 500
5	Fontaine, Leroy [M 29]	FF Industrial   Paid	Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services	01:35 850
6	Breitkreuz, Brandon [M 27]	FF 1st Class   Paid	Fort McMurray Fire Department	01:38 050
7	Liu, Tao [M 31]	FF 1st Class   Paid	Fort McMurray Fire Department	01:38 690
8	Hnatiuk, Dan [M 26]	FF 3rd Class   Paid	Fort McMurray Fire Department	01:40 150
9	Coutu, Michael [M 38]	Training Officer   VolPaid	Suncor Emergency Services	01:46 890
10	Howell, Phillip [M 34]	FF Industrial   Paid	Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services	01:48 130
11	Ouellette, Nathanael [M 30]	FF 3rd Class   Paid	Suncor Emergency Services	01:49 410
12	Biegel, Devin [M 25]	FF 1st Class   Paid	Fort McMurray Fire Department	01:49 700
13	Howdle, Mark [M 32]	Lieutenant   Paid	Fort McMurray Fire Department	01:50 650
14	Kadi, Adib [M 28]	FF Industrial   VolPd/OC	Syncrude Fire Department	01:52 780
15	Borsa, Eric [M 29]	FF Volunteer   Vol	Syncrude Fire Department	01:53 990
16	Sidney, Matt [M 32]	FF Industrial   Paid	Canadian Natural Resources	01:55 760
17	Murray, Mark [M 23]	FF Volunteer   Vol	Syncrude Fire Department	01:55 790
18	Brant, Kerry [M 23]	FF Industrial   Paid	Suncor Emergency Services	01:57 610
19	Ehalt, Corey [M 24]	FF 3rd Class   Paid	Fort McMurray Fire Department	02:00 080
20	Smith, Michael [M 30]	Captain   Paid	Canadian Natural Resources	02:01 860
21	Fitzpatrick, BJ [M 31]	FF Industrial   Paid	Suncor Emergency Services	02:01 950
22	Appelt, Derrick [M 24]	FF 3rd Class   Paid	Fort McMurray Fire Department	02:05 850
23	Dowling, Billy [M 24]	FF 4th Class   Paid	Suncor Emergency Services	02:06 140
24	Dicks, Brad [M 22]	FF Paid On Call   PaidPd/OC	Alberta Environment and Sustainable Resource Development (Forestry)	02:08 930
25	Jegou, Mike [M 38]	FF Industrial   Paid	Canadian Natural Resources	02:09 530

26 Shearing, Brad [M 27]	FF Industrial   Paid	Syncrude Fire Department	02:13 960
27 Graves, Kevin [M 41]	FF Industrial   Paid	Syncrude Fire Department	02:19 630
28 Robertson, Sean [M 32]	FF 1st Class   Paid	Suncor Emergency Services	02:23 890
29 Pyz, Paul [M 34]	FF Industrial   Vol	Syncrude Fire Department	02:25 120
30 Moore, James [M 31]	FF 1st Class   Paid	Suncor Emergency Services	02:25 890
31 Coolen, Rob [M 32]	FF Volunteer   Vol	Canadian Natural Resources	02:27 410
32 Harper, Aron [M 33]	FF 1st Class   Paid	Suncor Emergency Services	02:30 590
33 bouchard, jonathan [M 32]	FF 1st Class   Paid	Alberta Environment and Sustainable Resource Development (Forestry)	02:31 870
34 Sweeting, Derek [M 23]	FF 1st Class   Paid	Alberta Environment and Sustainable Resource Development (Forestry)	02:33 040
35 macInnis, michael [M 24]	FF Volunteer   Vol	Syncrude Fire Department	02:43 180
36 St-Pierre, Eric [M 50]	Deputy Chief   VolPaid	Canadian Natural Resources	02:43 550
37 Jensen, Cody [M 29]	FF Volunteer   Vol	Alberta Environment and Sustainable Resource Development (Forestry)	02:45 640
38 Cartwright, Jealene [F 26]	FF 1st Class   Paid	Fort McMurray Fire Department	02:46 280
39 McKenzie, Ryan [M 36]	Captain   Paid	Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services	02:52 960
40 Menard, Richard [M 39]	FF Industrial   Paid	Wapose Emergency Services	03:11 380
41 Snow, Neill [M 28]	FF Volunteer   Vol	Syncrude Fire Department	03:23 420 Stair   00:02
42 Kembel, Ashley [F 28]	FF 1st Class   Paid	Fort McMurray Fire Department	03:23 910
43 Hale, Abra [F 32]	FF 1st Class   Paid	Fort McMurray Fire Department	03:42 270
44 Sneddon, Neil [M 29]	FF Industrial   Paid	Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services	03:45 800
45 Fullarton, Justin [M 21]	Pre-Fire Service Student   Paid	Alberta Environment and Sustainable Resource Development (Forestry)	03:54 420 Stair   00:02
46 Vaters, Amanda [F 30]	FF Volunteer   Vol	Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services	06:45 710
Rommelaere, Trevor [M 26]	FF 3rd Class   Paid	Strathcona County Fire Department	00:00 000 DNF
48 Skinner, Blake [M 30]	FF Volunteer   Vol	Charlie Lake Fire Department	00:00 000 DNF
49 Bender, Leah [F 22]	FF Paid On Call   Pd/OC	Leduc Fire Services	00:00 000 DNF

50 Hart, Vic [M 41]	FF Volunteer   VolPd/OC	West St. Paul Fire Department	00:00 000 DNF
51 Southgate, Mac [M 23]	FF Volunteer   Vol	Didsbury Fire Department	00:00 000 DNF
52 Needham, Kevin [M 50]	Captain   Paid	Wapose Emergency Services	00:00 000 DNF
53 Jenkins, Peter [M 37]	FF 2nd Class   Paid	Syncrude Fire Department	00:00 000 DQ
54 Marchand, Rene [M 26]	FF Volunteer   Vol	Syncrude Fire Department	00:00 000 DQ
55 Foy, Ron [M 48]	FF Industrial   Paid	Syncrude Fire Department	00:00 000 DQ